
220 Birch Hill Road,
Locust Valley. NY 11560

P: 516-723-2350 
F: 516-676-2607

Ala Carte Menu
Yom Kippur Menu & Kol NidreYom Kippur Menu & Kol Nidre

Roasted Chicken Regular . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.99 ea.Roasted Chicken Regular . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.99 ea.
Bell & Evans Roasted Chicken . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $16.99 ea.Bell & Evans Roasted Chicken . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $16.99 ea.
Stuffed Chicken Breast Florentine (Minimum 6). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99 ea.Stuffed Chicken Breast Florentine (Minimum 6). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99 ea.
Roasted Turkey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.99 lb. Raw Wt.Roasted Turkey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.99 lb. Raw Wt.
All Natural Boneless Turkey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.99 lb.All Natural Boneless Turkey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.99 lb.
Brisket w/ Gravy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $29.99 lb.Brisket w/ Gravy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $29.99 lb.
Filet Mignon with Cabernet Sauce or Prime Rib Beef Au Jus  . . . . . . . . . Market PriceFilet Mignon with Cabernet Sauce or Prime Rib Beef Au Jus  . . . . . . . . . Market Price

EntreesEntrees

Choice of Salmon any style . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $75.00 . . . . . . .   $150.00Choice of Salmon any style . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $75.00 . . . . . . .   $150.00
Brisket with Gravy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $135.00 . . . . . . .   $195.00Brisket with Gravy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $135.00 . . . . . . .   $195.00
Chicken Francaise . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $65.00. . . . . . . .    $99.99 Chicken Francaise . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $65.00. . . . . . . .    $99.99 
Chicken Marsala . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $65.00. . . . . . . .   $99.99Chicken Marsala . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $65.00. . . . . . . .   $99.99
Our Famous Grilled Chicken (Any Style) . . . . . . . . . . .  . .$65.00 . . . . . . . .  .$99.99Our Famous Grilled Chicken (Any Style) . . . . . . . . . . .  . .$65.00 . . . . . . . .  .$99.99
Chicken Matzo CoatedChicken Matzo Coated
Cutlets or Fingers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $59.99 . . . . . . . .    $99.99 Cutlets or Fingers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $59.99 . . . . . . . .    $99.99 

Entrees: By TrayEntrees: By Tray
Half Tray Feeds 6-8Half Tray Feeds 6-8 Full Tray Feeds12-16Full Tray Feeds12-16

Crudites Platter with Spinach DipCrudites Platter with Spinach Dip
12” (6-8) $45.00 • 16” (10-12) $55.0012” (6-8) $45.00 • 16” (10-12) $55.00

Fresh Fruit PlatterFresh Fruit Platter
12” (6-8) $65.00 • 16” (10-12) $85.0012” (6-8) $65.00 • 16” (10-12) $85.00

Sliced Cheese Tray Sliced Cheese Tray (choose 3)
American, Swiss, Muenster, Cheddar

12” (6-8) $45.00 • 16” (10-12) $65.0012” (6-8) $45.00 • 16” (10-12) $65.00

Holiday PlattersHoliday Platters
Artisan Cheese TrayArtisan Cheese Tray

12” (6-8) $75.00 • 16” (10-12) $95.0012” (6-8) $75.00 • 16” (10-12) $95.00
Fresh Mozzarella TrayFresh Mozzarella Tray

12” (6-8) $35.00 • 16” (10-12) $55.0012” (6-8) $35.00 • 16” (10-12) $55.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion TrayLettuce, Tomato, Onion Tray

12” (6-8) $29.00 • 16” (10-12) $49.0012” (6-8) $29.00 • 16” (10-12) $49.00

Potatoes & StuffingPotatoes & Stuffing
Regular or Garlic Mashed Potato  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1/2 tray $45Regular or Garlic Mashed Potato  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1/2 tray $45
Herb Roasted Potatoes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1/2 tray $45Herb Roasted Potatoes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1/2 tray $45
Sweet Potato Wedges  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45Sweet Potato Wedges  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45
Traditional or Matzo Stuffing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45Traditional or Matzo Stuffing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $45

$9.99 per lb.$9.99 per lb.
$9.99 per lb.$9.99 per lb.
$9.99 per lb.$9.99 per lb.
$9.99 per lb.$9.99 per lb.

VegetablesVegetables
Carrot or Tzimmes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   1/2 tray $55Carrot or Tzimmes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   1/2 tray $55
Broccoli w/ Garlic & Oil  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $55Broccoli w/ Garlic & Oil  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $55
String Beans w/ Garlic & Oil or Almondine . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $55String Beans w/ Garlic & Oil or Almondine . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $55
Roasted Brussel Sprouts  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   1/2 tray $55Roasted Brussel Sprouts  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   1/2 tray $55
Candied Butternut Squash  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1/2 tray $55Candied Butternut Squash  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1/2 tray $55
Roasted Baby Vegetables . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $55Roasted Baby Vegetables . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $55
Grilled or Steamed Asparagus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $55Grilled or Steamed Asparagus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1/2 tray $55
Maple Glazed Carrots . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $10.99 per lb.  . . . . .  1/2 tray $55Maple Glazed Carrots . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $10.99 per lb.  . . . . .  1/2 tray $55
Grilled Artichokes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $10.99 per lb. . . . . . .1/2 tray $55Grilled Artichokes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $10.99 per lb. . . . . . .1/2 tray $55

$10.99 per lb.$10.99 per lb.
$10.99 per lb.$10.99 per lb.
$10.99 per lb.$10.99 per lb.
$10.99 per lb.$10.99 per lb.
$10.99 per lb.$10.99 per lb.
$10.99 per lb.$10.99 per lb.
$10.99 per lb.$10.99 per lb.

Assorted Cheese Salads & SpreadsAssorted Cheese Salads & Spreads
Plain Cream Cheese . . . . . . .  $12.99 lb.Plain Cream Cheese . . . . . . .  $12.99 lb.
Scallion Cream Cheese . . . . . $12.99 lb.Scallion Cream Cheese . . . . . $12.99 lb.
Vegetable Cream Cheese . . . . $12.99 lb.Vegetable Cream Cheese . . . . $12.99 lb.
Cinn. Raisin Cream Cheese . . .$12.99 lb.Cinn. Raisin Cream Cheese . . .$12.99 lb.
Chopped Chicken Liver . . . . . $13.99 lb.Chopped Chicken Liver . . . . . $13.99 lb.
Tuna Salad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.99 lb.Tuna Salad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.99 lb.
Egg Salad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.99 lb.Egg Salad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.99 lb.
Egg White Spinach Tuna Salad . .$14.99 lb.Egg White Spinach Tuna Salad . .$14.99 lb.
Whitefish Salad . . . . . . . . . . . $17.99 lb.Whitefish Salad . . . . . . . . . . . $17.99 lb.
Cranberry Tuna Salad. . . . . . . . $14.99 lb.Cranberry Tuna Salad. . . . . . . . $14.99 lb.

Soups, Sides & AppetizersSoups, Sides & Appetizers
Potato Pancakes  . . . . . . . . . . . $1.75 ea.Potato Pancakes  . . . . . . . . . . . $1.75 ea.
(Regular or Zucchini)(Regular or Zucchini)
Stuffed Cabbage Beef . . . . . . .$6.50 ea.Stuffed Cabbage Beef . . . . . . .$6.50 ea.
Sweet & Sour Meatballs                       $9.99 lb.Sweet & Sour Meatballs                       $9.99 lb.
Matzo Ball . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.00 ea.Matzo Ball . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.00 ea.
Chicken Broth . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.99 qt.Chicken Broth . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.99 qt.
Mushroom & Barley Soup . . . $12.99 qt.Mushroom & Barley Soup . . . $12.99 qt.
Mushroom Barley & Egg . . . . .  $9.99 lb.Mushroom Barley & Egg . . . . .  $9.99 lb.
Kasha Varnishkas . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99 lb.  Kasha Varnishkas . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99 lb.  
Corn or Carrot Souffle . . . . . . . $9.99 lb.  Corn or Carrot Souffle . . . . . . . $9.99 lb.  
Cranberry Compote. . . . . . . . $10.99 lb.Cranberry Compote. . . . . . . . $10.99 lb.

Noodle PuddingNoodle Pudding
7” Tray $12.99 • 9” Tray  $25.997” Tray $12.99 • 9” Tray  $25.99

Flat Tray $39.99Flat Tray $39.99

Holiday FishHoliday Fish
Nova Lox  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $35.00 lb.Nova Lox  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $35.00 lb.
Whitefish Lg . . . . . . . . . . . . . $19.99 lb.Whitefish Lg . . . . . . . . . . . . . $19.99 lb.
Sturgeon . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$34.99 ½ lb.Sturgeon . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$34.99 ½ lb.
Herring w/ Wine or Cream . . .  $18.99 lb.Herring w/ Wine or Cream . . .  $18.99 lb.
Gefilte Fish . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.99 lb.Gefilte Fish . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.99 lb.

Bread & DessertsBread & Desserts
Blintzes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.50 ea.Blintzes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.50 ea.
(Blueberry, Cherry & Cheese)(Blueberry, Cherry & Cheese)
Assorted Rugelach . . . . . . . . .$18.99 lb.Assorted Rugelach . . . . . . . . .$18.99 lb.
Bagels, Bialys, Flagels . . . . .$19.00 doz.Bagels, Bialys, Flagels . . . . .$19.00 doz.

We Carry a Full Line of Holiday CakesWe Carry a Full Line of Holiday Cakes
S AV E  T I M E
ORDER ONLINE



Yom Kippur MenuYom Kippur Menu
$349.99 (Serves 8-10 Guests)$349.99 (Serves 8-10 Guests)

ENTREESENTREES
(Choose One 1/2 Tray)(Choose One 1/2 Tray)

BRISKET w/ GRAVY                TURKEY BREAST w/ GRAVY
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN            CHOICE OF SALMON
       (3 Cut Up)

VEGETABLEVEGETABLE
(Choose One 1/2 Tray)(Choose One 1/2 Tray)

STRING BEANS w/ GARLIC & OIL       BABY ROASTED VEGETABLES
BROCCOLI w/ GARLIC & OIL           ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS

POTATOPOTATO
(Choose One 1/2 Tray)(Choose One 1/2 Tray)

MASHED POTATO (REGULAR or GARLIC)
SWEET POTATO WEDGES
HERB ROASTED

STARTERSSTARTERS
(Choose One 1/2 Tray)(Choose One 1/2 Tray)

MATZO BALL SOUP (4 qts)
SWEET & SOUR MEATBALLS
CHOPPED LIVER (2lb.)

POTATO PANCAKES 
STUFFED CABBAGE
GEFILTE FISH

Package Includes: Package Includes: 
Cranberry Compote, Tossed Salad, & ChallahCranberry Compote, Tossed Salad, & Challah

220 Birch Hill Road,
Locust Valley. NY 11560

P: 516-723-2350 
F: 516-676-2607


